
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 5.068.922,32             419.656,33                419.656,33                419.656,33                -                             17/02/23 16/02/23
Fevereiro 5.921.116,26             488.205,76                488.205,76                488.205,76                -                             20/03/23 15/03/23
Março 6.385.777,00             530.947,48                530.947,48                530.947,48                -                             20/04/23 18/04/23
Abril 6.491.785,44             538.867,76                538.867,76                538.867,76                -                             19/05/23 18/05/23
Maio 6.579.288,73             544.276,14                544.276,14                544.276,14                -                             20/06/23 16/06/23
Junho 6.624.446,62             549.275,31                549.275,31                549.275,31                -                             20/07/23 18/07/23
Julho 6.632.179,92             551.484,42                551.484,42                551.484,42                -                             18/08/23 17/08/23
Agosto 6.652.772,61             552.223,27                552.223,27                552.223,27                -                             20/09/23 19/09/23
Setembro 6.602.912,85             549.627,43                549.627,43                549.627,43                -                             20/10/23 19/10/2023, 08/11/2023

Outubro 6.536.341,11             580.885,86                580.885,86                580.885,86                -                             20/11/23 17/11/23
Novembro 5.227.697,05             556.362,79                556.362,79                556.362,79                -                             20/12/23 19/12/23
Dezembro 6.419.616,75             539.577,74                539.577,74                539.577,74                -                             20/01/24 18/01/23
13º Salário 1.283.402,73             107.482,00                107.482,00                107.482,00                -                             20/12/23 19/12/23
Total 76.426.259,38           6.508.872,29             6.508.872,29             6.508.872,29             -                             
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 5.068.922,32             1.106.441,45             1.106.441,44             53.707,14                  1.052.734,30             468,81                       17/02/23 16/02/23
Fevereiro 5.921.116,26             1.292.114,92             1.292.114,91             66.726,71                  1.225.388,20             -                             20/03/23 15/03/23
Março 6.385.777,00             1.391.359,37             1.391.359,32             76.401,44                  1.314.957,88             -                             20/04/23 18/04/23
Abril 6.491.785,44             1.414.059,19             1.414.059,20             68.626,29                  1.345.432,91             -                             19/05/23 18/05/23
Maio 6.386.706,60             1.398.918,92             1.398.918,91             59.546,59                  1.339.372,32             -                             20/06/23 16/06/23
Junho 6.624.446,62             1.449.067,50             1.449.067,50             74.234,77                  1.374.832,73             -                             20/07/23 18/07/23
Julho 6.632.179,92             1.450.528,09             1.450.528,08             81.437,55                  1.369.090,53             -                             18/08/23 17/08/23
Agosto 6.652.772,61             1.455.703,35             1.455.703,35             81.545,19                  1.374.158,16             30,51                         20/09/23 19/09/23
Setembro 6.602.912,85             1.443.161,08             1.443.161,08             82.293,50                  1.360.867,58             12,56                         20/10/23 19/10/2023, 08/11/2023
Outubro 6.508.604,92             1.502.965,40             1.502.965,38             69.287,87                  1.433.677,51             -                             20/11/23 17/11/23
Novembro 5.227.697,05             1.450.603,94             1.450.603,93             69.781,90                  1.380.822,03             -                             20/12/23 19/12/23
Dezembro 6.419.616,75             1.402.260,25             1.402.260,20             54.526,55                  1.347.733,65             -                             20/01/24 18/01/23
13.° Salário 1.304.321,17             279.574,10                279.574,10                -                             279.574,10                -                             20/12/23 19/12/23
Total 76.226.859,50           17.036.757,56           17.036.757,40           838.115,50                16.198.641,90           511,88                       
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Em R$

22 10/01/2023 37.959,10           
23 10/02/2023 38.324,38           
24 10/03/2023 38.624,42           
25 10/04/2023 39.006,00           
26 10/05/2023 39.306,05           
27 09/06/2023 39.671,32           
28 10/07/2023 40.020,29           
29 10/08/2023 40.369,26           
30 08/09/2023 40.741,05           
31 10/10/2023 41.057,41           
32 10/11/2023 41.383,54           
33 10/12/2023 41.683,59           
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Termo de Parcelamento nº 638842093, de 05/04/2021.
Origem da dívida: Contribuições
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